
RPSS b & w for printing

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 9) SQ-7 EOP 4.2 EOP AALU ND; DAVID; EOP; 109716; 7-B-9 7                            (minstaf 10)B-9 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 5 FFE CISNEROS, THOMAS;  FFE; 118020; 7-B-4 7                            (minstaf 10)B-4 VAC, SCHEDULED

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 10) SQ-7 FFP 5 FFP CRAIN , SCOTT; FFP; 121880; 7-B-4 7                            (minstaf 10)B-4 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 5 FFE (PARAMEDIC STUDENT/3RD MAN)EMMONS, AARON FFE (paramedic intern) 124423, 7-B9 7                            (minstaf 10)B-9 ADJUSTED

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 5 FFP GENT, ROGER, FFP;  119516; 7-B-8 7                            (minstaf 10)B-8 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 3) L-7 FF1 5 FFE GUERRER O; JAVIER;  FFE;  118032;  7-B-3 7                            (minstaf 10)B-3 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 8) E-7 FF2 5 FFE MAILHES ; ANDREW;  FFE;  119534;  7-B-2 7                            (minstaf 10)B-2 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 7) E-7 FF1 5 FFE MILLER;  MARK;  FFE;  120337;  7-B-6 7                            (minstaf 10)B-6 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 1) L-7 SC 2 SC MURPHY; D AVID;  SC;  52724, 7-B-5, 7                            (minstaf 10)B-5 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 6) E-7 EO 4 EO OSTWALD, RANDY P., EO; 095261; 7-B-9 7 B-9 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 5 FFE PETREE; MATTHEW;  FFE;  119545;  7-B-9 7 B-9 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 2) L-7 EO 4 EO PETTIE; S HANE;  EO;  102389;  7-B-2 7                            (minstaf 10)B-2 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 5) E-7 CAPT 3 CAPT THERA ULT; KEVIN;  CAPT ;  100675;  7-B-4 7                            (minstaf 10)B-4 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 4) L-7 FF2 5 FF MORANT; THOMAS; FF; 71309; 8; 7; D; D2 7 D2 1 12 "= TOTAL @ 7'S

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 9) E-508 FF2 5 FFE AYES;  OLIVER; FFE; 122391; 8-B1 8 B-1 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 6) E-508 CAPT 3 CAPT CAR TER, JONATHAN L.; C (E-508); 111875; 8-B-1 8 B-1 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 12) A-508 EOE 4.1 EOE CO RNITIUS, MICHAEL E., JR.; EOE (A-508) 099874; 8-B-4 8 B-4 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 01) DC-8 1 DC CROW; JEFF ;  DC  79525;  8-B-3 8                            (minstaf 13)B-3 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 4) E-8 FF1 5 FFE FATHERE E , CELESTE; FFE; 123107; 8-B-7 8 B-7 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 3) E-8 EO 4 EO MATHIS; M IKE EO (E-8);  103953;  8-B-6 8                            (minstaf 13)B-6 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 2) E-8 CAPT 3 CAPT MILLS ; MASON;  CAPT ;  (E-8);  108914;  8-B-2 8                            (minstaf 13)B-2 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 8) E-508 FF1 5 FFE PAIGE ; DAVID; M; FFE; 124380; 8B8 8                            (minstaf 13)B-8 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 7) E-508 EO 4 EO WOODS, WILLIAM C; EO; (E-508) 118076; 8-B-3 8 B-3 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 5 FFE WRIGHT; LESLEY;  FFE;  119214;  8-B-2 8                            (minstaf 13)B-2 VAC, SCHEDULED 13 "= TOTAL @ 8'S

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 11) A-8 FFE 5 FFE ROQUEMORE, ADARYLL R.; 124457; 8-B2 (IN CHARGE AMBU LANCE EMT)8 B-4 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 13) A-508 FFE 5 FFE RUSH ING; DWAYNE; FFE; 119197; 8-B8 8 B-8 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 5) E-8 FF2 5 FFE BABIN; LARRY; FFE; 8-D-2; 117445 8 D2 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 10) A-8 EOE 4.1 EOE TYRA ; CHRISTOPHER A.; 105030; 8-D-7 8 D7 1 PSOT +

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 3 CAPT ZAPATA; MICHAEL;  CAPT ; 100678; 8; 8; D; D2 8 D2 ODFI - TO 6

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 5 FFE COLEMAN; ROBERT;  FFE 120312;  17-B-4 17                            (minstaf 9)B-4 VAC, SCHEDULED

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 9) A-17 FFE 5 FFE DAVIS,  JEFFERY; FFE (EMT IN CHG ONLY); 108717; 17-B-3 17                            (minstaf 9)B-3 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 8) A-17 EOE 4.1 EOE (A- 17) DE LA CRUZ;  MOISES;  EOE (A-17) 111879;  17-B-3 17                            (minstaf 9)B-3 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 2) E-17 EO 4 EO (E-17) L OCKE;  HENRY;  EO (E-17);  88887;  17-B-8 17                            (minstaf 9)B-8 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 5 FFP MAMOU-BUSH; SHAVA NNAH;  FFP;  105007;  17-B-1 17                            (minstaf 9)B-1 VAC, SCHEDULED

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 4) E-17 FF2 5 FFE MONCAD A; RAFAEL;  FFE 120699;  17-B-6 17                            (minstaf 9)B-6 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 3) E-17 FF1 5 FFE MORGAN , SAMUEL, A, FFE, 122781, 17-B-3 17                            (minstaf 9)B-3 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 5 FFE NORWOOD; MICHAEL K.; FFE (EMT IN CHG) 125868 17 B-3 ADJUSTED

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 1) E-17 CAPT 3 CAPT QUIN TERO; PHIL;  CAPT, 96098; 17-B-9 17                            (minstaf 9)B-7 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 6) SQ-17 EOP 4 EOP SMITH ; JASON R; EOP; 115741; 17-B-3 17 B-3 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 5) RH-17 EO 4 EO (R 17) WHITE;  ERROL;  EO (R-17) 65216;  17-B-1 17                            (minstaf 9)B-1 1

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 10) S-17 CAPT PARAMEDIC3.1 CAPT PARAMEDICMEYER 11B 17 B-1 1 ODFI + FROM 11

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 7) SQ-17 FFP BYRD 73 D 1 ODFI + FROM 73D 10 "= TOTAL @ 17'S

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 35 "= TOTAL IN DISTRICT

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2 2 "=PLUS/MINUS IN DISTRICT

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 629 D2
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Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 9) SQ-7 EOP 4.2 EOP AALUND;  DAVID; EOP; 109716; 7-B-9 7                            (minstaf 10)B-9 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 4) L-7 FF2 5 FFE CISNEROS, THOMAS; FFE; 118020; 7-B-4 7                            (minstaf 10)B-4 VAC, SCHEDULED

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 10) SQ-7 FFP 5 FFP CRAIN, S COTT; FFP; 121880; 7-B-4 7                            (minstaf 10)B-4 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 5 FFE (PARAMEDIC STUDENT/3RD MAN)EMMONS, AARON FFE (paramedic intern) 124423, 7-B9 7                            (minstaf 10)B-9 ADJUSTED

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 5 FFP GENT, ROGER, FFP; 11 9516; 7-B-8 7                            (minstaf 10)B-8 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 3) L-7 FF1 5 FFE GUERRERO; JAVIER;  FFE;  118032;  7-B-3 7                            (minstaf 10)B-3 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 8) E-7 FF2 5 FFE MAILHES; A NDREW;  FFE;  119534;  7-B-2 7                            (minstaf 10)B-2 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 7) E-7 FF1 5 FFE MILLER; MA RK;  FFE;  120337;  7-B-6 7                            (minstaf 10)B-6 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 1) L-7 SC 2 SC MURPHY; DAVI D;  SC;  52724, 7-B-5, 7                            (minstaf 10)B-5 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 6) E-7 EO 4 EO OSTWALD, RAN DY P., EO; 095261; 7-B-9 7 B-9 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 5 FFE PETREE; MATTHEW;  FF E;  119545;  7-B-9 7 B-9 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 2) L-7 EO 4 EO PETTIE; SHAN E;  EO;  102389;  7-B-2 7                            (minstaf 10)B-2 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 5) E-7 CAPT 3 CAPT THERAULT ; KEVIN;  CAPT ;  100675;  7-B-4 7                            (minstaf 10)B-4 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 5 FFE HERZOG; STEPHEN; FFE ; 119811; 8; 7; D; D3 7 D3 1 12 "= TOTAL @ 7'S

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 9) E-508 FF2 5 FFE AYES; OL IVER; FFE; 122391; 8-B1 8 B-1 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 6) E-508 CAPT 3 CAPT CARTER , JONATHAN L.; C (E-508); 111875; 8-B-1 8 B-1 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 12) A-508 EOE 4.1 EOE CORNI TIUS, MICHAEL E., JR.; EOE (A-508) 099874; 8-B-4 8 B- 4 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 01) DC-8 1 DC CROW; JEFF;  DC  79525;  8-B-3 8                            (minstaf 13)B-3 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 4) E-8 FF1 5 FFE FATHEREE ,  CELESTE; FFE; 123107; 8-B-7 8 B-7 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 3) E-8 EO 4 EO MATHIS; MIKE  EO (E-8);  103953;  8-B-6 8                            (minstaf 13)B-6 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 2) E-8 CAPT 3 CAPT MILLS; M ASON;  CAPT ;  (E-8);  108914;  8-B-2 8                            (minstaf 13)B-2 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 8) E-508 FF1 5 FFE PAIGE; D AVID; M; FFE; 124380; 8B8 8                            (minstaf 13)B-8 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 7) E-508 EO 4 EO WOODS, WIL LIAM C; EO; (E-508) 118076; 8-B-3 8 B-3 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 5) E-8 FF2 5 FFE WRIGHT; LE SLEY;  FFE;  119214;  8-B-2 8                            (minstaf 13)B-2 VAC, SCHEDULED 12 "= TOTAL @ 8'S

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 11) A-8 FFE 5 FFE ROQUEMORE, ADARYLL R.; 124457; 8-B2 (IN CHARGE AMBU LANCE EMT)8 B-4 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 13) A-508 FFE 5 FFE RUSHING ; DWAYNE; FFE; 119197; 8-B8 8 B-8 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 4 EO ENRIQUEZ; RICHIE; EO;  102360; 8; 8; D; D3 8 D3 ODIFI - TO 6

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 1 DC MIKESKA; LEONARD; DC;  71306; 8; 8; D; D3 8 D3 ODFI - TO ??? RANK: PLUS DC 8

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 10) A-8 EOE 4.1 EOE (A-17) ALEXIOU, EFSTRATIOUS; EOE; 103908; 17-D-3 17 D3 1 IDFI + FROM 17

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 3) E-17 FF1 5 FFE COLEMAN; ROBERT;  FFE 120312;  17-B-4 17                            (minstaf 9)B-4 VAC, SCHEDULED

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 9) A-17 FFE 5 FFE DAVIS, JE FFERY; FFE (EMT IN CHG ONLY); 108717; 17-B-3 17                            (minstaf 9)B-3 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 8) A-17 EOE 4.1 EOE (A-17) DE LA CRUZ;  MOISES;  EOE (A-17) 111879;  17-B-3 17                            (minstaf 9)B-3 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 2) E-17 EO 4 EO (E-17) LOCK E;  HENRY;  EO (E-17);  88887;  17-B-8 17                            (minstaf 9)B-8 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 5 FFP MAMOU-BUSH; SHAVANNA H;  FFP;  105007;  17-B-1 17                            (minstaf 9)B-1 VAC, SCHEDULED

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 4) E-17 FF2 5 FFE MONCADA; RAFAEL;  FFE 120699;  17-B-6 17                            (minstaf 9)B-6 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 5 FFE MORGAN, SAMUEL, A, F FE, 122781, 17-B-3 17                            (minstaf 9)B-3 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 5 FFE NORWOOD; MICHAEL K.;  FFE (EMT IN CHG) 125868 17 B-3 ADJUSTED

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 1) E-17 CAPT 3 CAPT QUINTER O; PHIL;  CAPT, 96098; 17-B-9 17                            (minstaf 9)B-7 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 6) SQ-17 EOP 4 EOP SMITH; J ASON R; EOP; 115741; 17-B-3 17 B-3 W 12, PL 12

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 5) RH-17 EO 4 EO (R 17) WHI TE;  ERROL;  EO (R-17) 65216;  17-B-1 17                            (minstaf 9)B-1 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 10) S-17 CAPT PARAMEDIC3.1 CAPT PARAMEDICMEYER 11B 17 B-1 1 ODFI + FROM 11

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 4.1 EOE (A-17) ALEXIOU, EF STRATIOUS; EOE; 103908; 17-D-3 17 D3 IDFI - TO 8 11 "= TO TAL @ 17'S

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 5 FFE FRANKLIN, JAMES L; F FE; 123771; 17-D3 17 D3 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 6) SQ-17 EOP HOLMAN; LONNI E; JR. G.; EOP; 108548; 17-D-3 17 D3 VAC, DEBIT

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 5 FFE LARA; RAFAEL; FFE; 1 19531; 8; 7; D; D3 17 D3 1

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 7) SQ-17 FFP SEARLE 50-D 1 ODFI + FROM 50

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 35 "= TOTAL IN DISTRICT

Friday, July 27, 2007 629 D3 2 "=PLUS/MINUS IN DISTRICT
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